Listing Name

703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.
703/237th Ave S.
703/2 37th Ave S.

NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB
NMB

Platform

AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
VRBO
MANUAL
AIRBNB
AIRBNBMOD
AIRBNB
VRBO
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
VRBO
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
PORTER
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
AIRBNB
PORTER
AIRBNB

Check-in Date

24-02-2023
07-10-2023
15-09-2023
20-07-2023
17-08-2023
25-07-2023
25-05-2023
01-02-2023
24-06-2023
22-11-2023
15-07-2023
04-05-2023
01-09-2023
08-06-2023
08-07-2023
12-06-2023
17-06-2023
13-04-2023
28-05-2023
22-11-2023
30-03-2023
12-01-2023
01-07-2023
06-04-2023
12-07-2023
18-05-2023
24-08-2023
10-08-2023
18-05-2023
08-07-2023
03-08-2023
31-12-2023
06-08-2023

26-02-2023
10-10-2023
18-09-2023
24-07-2023
20-08-2023
31-07-2023
28-05-2023
04-02-2023
29-06-2023
27-11-2023
19-07-2023
07-05-2023
04-09-2023
11-06-2023
15-07-2023
16-06-2023
24-06-2023
16-04-2023
29-05-2023
26-11-2023
02-04-2023
16-01-2023
08-07-2023
09-04-2023
15-07-2023
23-05-2023
28-08-2023
13-08-2023
21-05-2023
12-07-2023
06-08-2023
15-03-2024
10-08-2023

703 37th Ave S NMB unit 2 - 2023
Check-out Date Number of Nights
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Gross Amount

$1,182.44
$1,608.21
$1,478.41
$4,258.38
$2,498.11
$5,955.82
$3,385.00
$350.00
$3,793.85
$2,455.88
$4,103.88
$2,677.00
$3,177.91
$1,890.41
$8,072.00
$3,192.00
$6,172.79
$2,108.41
$707.60
$0
$1,656.34
$1,386.38
$7,563.29
$2,108.41
$3,177.91
$0
$3,032.68
$3,177.91
$2,740.36
$3,799.00
$3,165.55
$14,963.77
$2,254.00
$108,093.70



